Contents

Acknowledgments 1X
Introduction x1i
List of Abbreviations XXxi

Critical Perspectives

Old English Literature in Its Most Immediate Context
FRED C. ROBINSON 3

Anglo-Saxon Literary Theory Exemplified in Old
English Poems: Interpreting the Cross in
The Dream of the Rood and Elene
MARTIN IRVINE 31

Old English Women, Old English Men:
A Reconsideration of "Minor" Characters
ALEXANDRA HENNESSEY OLSEN 65

Some Aspects of Metonymy in Old English Poetry
GILLIAN R. OVERING 85

The Return of the Repressed: Old and New Theories
in Old English Literary Criticism
Roy M. Liuzza 103

Essays on Individual Poems

The Battle of Maldon 89: Byrhtnod’s ofermod
Once Again
HELMUT GNEUSS 149



Vi

The Battle of Maldon in Its Manuscript Context
MARY P. RICHARDS

The Battle of Maldon: A Historical, Heroic, and
Political Poem
W.G. BUSSE AND R. HOLTEI

Heroic Experience in the Old English Riddles
EpwARD B. IRVING, JR.

Second Thoughts on the Interpretation of
The Seafarer
JouN C. POPE

Sylf, Seasons, Structure and Genre in The Seafarer

STANLEY B. GREENFIELD

Some Hypotheses Concerning The Seafarer
JOHN F. VICKREY

Man, Time, and Apocalypse in The Wanderer,
The Seafarer, and Beowulf
MARTIN GREEN

Speaker and Speech Boundaries in The Wanderer
GERALD RICHMAN

Widsid and the Tenth Century
JOYCE HILL

Women’s Words as Weapons: Speech as Action
in The Wife’s Lament
BARRIE RUTH STRAUS

Contents

173

185

199

213

231

251

281

303

319

335



Contents Vil

The Situation of the Narrator in the Old English
Wife's Lament
KARL P. WENTERSDORF 357

The Ambiguity of Wulf and Eadwacer
PETER S. BAKER 393

The Text and Context of Wulf and Eadwacer
MARIJANE OSBORN 409



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]


