## Contents

Acknowledgments	ix
Introduction	xi
List of Abbreviations	xxi
Critical Perspectives	
Old English Literature in Its Most Immediate Context FRED C. ROBINSON	3
Anglo-Saxon Literary Theory Exemplified in Old English Poems: Interpreting the Cross in The Dream of the Rood and Elene MARTIN IRVINE	31
Old English Women, Old English Men: A Reconsideration of "Minor" Characters ALEXANDRA HENNESSEY OLSEN	65
Some Aspects of Metonymy in Old English Poetry GILLIAN R. OVERING	85
The Return of the Repressed: Old and New Theories in Old English Literary Criticism ROY M. LIUZZA	103
Essays on Individual Poems	
The Battle of Maldon 89: Byrhtnoð's ofermod Once Again	
HELMUT GNEUSS	149

vi Contents

The Battle of Maldon in Its Manuscript Context MARY P. RICHARDS	173
The Battle of Maldon: A Historical, Heroic, and Political Poem W.G. BUSSE AND R. HOLTEI	185
W.G. BOSSE AND R. HOLTEI	165
Heroic Experience in the Old English Riddles EDWARD B. IRVING, JR.	199
Second Thoughts on the Interpretation of The Seafarer	
JOHN C. POPE	213
Sylf, Seasons, Structure and Genre in The Seafarer STANLEY B. GREENFIELD	231
Some Hypotheses Concerning <i>The Seafarer</i> JOHN F. VICKREY	251
Man, Time, and Apocalypse in <i>The Wanderer</i> , <i>The Seafarer</i> , and <i>Beowulf</i>	
MARTIN GREEN	281
Speaker and Speech Boundaries in <i>The Wanderer</i> GERALD RICHMAN	303
Widsið and the Tenth Century JOYCE HILL	319
Women's Words as Weapons: Speech as Action in The Wife's Lament	
BARRIE RUTH STRAUS	335

Contents	vii
The Situation of the Narrator in the Old English Wife's Lament	
KARL P. WENTERSDORF	357
The Ambiguity of Wulf and Eadwacer PETER S. BAKER	393
The Text and Context of Wulf and Eadwacer MARIJANE OSBORN	409

,

.